assessment _id

STRAS-495000350
STRAS-495000700
STRAS-495000700
STRAS-495001100
STRAS-495001300
STRAS-495001900
STRAS-495001950
STRAS-495002050
STRAS-495002150
STRAS-495006200
STRAS-495006300
STRAS-504903600
STRAS-504904000
STRAS-505000050
STRAS-505000350
STRAS-505001300
STRAS-505001650
STRAS-505003350
STRAS-505003800
STRAS-505004250
STRAS-505004350
STRAS-505004750
STRAS-505004950
STRAS-505005000
STRAS-505005350
STRAS-505005350
STRAS-505005450
STRAS-505005500
STRAS-505006150
STRAS-505006650
STRAS-505008200
STRAS-505008400
STRAS-505010700
STRAS-505010750
STRAS-505011600
STRAS-505012500
STRAS-505013350
STRAS-505014500
STRAS-505016900
STRAS-505018150
STRAS-505020100
STRAS-505020350
STRAS-505021650
STRAS-505024900
STRAS-505024950
STRAS-505025150
STRAS-505025600
STRAS-505025850
STRAS-505026450
STRAS-505026500
STRAS-505026800
STRAS-505027100

sale_id

2448532
2262852
2407652
2372226
2405244
2441003
2394608
2311061
2377134
2310454
1550565
2022417
2207776
2443034
2380975
2431765
2452688
2348155
2373366
2440710
2388948
2332400
2418607
2382407
2251893
2350248
2393184
2443614
2442858
2301086
2284167
2383650
2259762
2323463
2340321
2314992
2434918
2380546
2449779
2456882
2355099
2332255
2407852
2380108
1535245
1507979
2439580
2433809
2074086
2400981
2386614
2314314

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

0.95
2.61
1.17
0.86
0.81
0.83
1.17
0.96
1.00
1.08
0.48
1.34
0.67
1.16
1.06
1.29
1.22
1.06
0.67
0.53
1.36
1.20
1.04
1.24
0.35
0.96
1.21
1.21
0.81
1.21
0.93
0.68
1.05
0.88
1.06
0.53
0.91
0.76
1.86
1.03
0.81
1.21
0.88
0.63
0.75
2.62
1.22
0.78
1.44
0.66
1.23
0.91



STRAS-505027450
STRAS-505027600
STRAS-505027750
STRAS-505027750
STRAS-505029500
STRAS-505029550
STRAS-505029650
STRAS-505030000
STRAS-505030650
STRAS-505031350
STRAS-505101000

2454369
2332764
1583058
2216395
2290504
2442681
2397330
2344778
2486607
2350216
2304502

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.92
1.80
1.00
0.60
1.04
0.86
0.83
0.82
1.14
0.99
2.40



